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Submissions
Mr Timothy Chesterfield
Vietnam Veterans Federation of Australia
Supplementary to Submission 2
Supplementary to Submission 2
Wide Bay Burnett District, Returned and Services League
Supplementary to Submission 3
Confidential
Veterans Care Association Inc
Dr Jerome Gelb
Mr Douglas Steley
Stand Tall for PTS
Name Withheld
Mr Dennis R Lee
Mr Mark Keynes
Mr Roy Seal
Mrs Margaret Cooper
Name Withheld
Mr Barry Andrew
Inspector General of the Australian Defence Force
Mr Robert Shortridge
Australian Counselling Association
Walking Wounded Ltd

The Returned & Services League of Australia
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20 Mr Brian McCarthy

20.1 Supplementary to Submission 20

21 Mr Robert Shearman

22  Australian Psychological Society

23 Psychotherapy & Counselling Federation of Australia
24 Dr Annabel McGuire, Gripfast Consulting Pty Ltd

25 Mr Jeremy Davey

26 Australian Families of the Military Research and Support Foundation Ltd
27 Dr Kieran Tranter

28  War Widows' Guild of Australia Inc.

29  Soldier On

30  Phoenix Australia - Centre for Posttraumatic Mental Health
31 Mr Jayden Mosley

32 Mr Donald Sullivan

33 Mr Geoff Bolwell

34  Department of Defence

35 Department of Veterans' Affairs

35.1 Supplementary to Submission 35

36 Name Withheld

37  Confidential

38  Aspen Medical

39 Legacy Australia

40  Alliance of Defence Service Organisations

41 beyondblue

42 The Partners of Veterans Association of Australia Inc.
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50.1
51
52
53
54
54.1
54.2
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Name Withheld

Name Withheld

Name Withheld

The Royal Australian Regiment Corporation
Veterans Federation

Miss Alanna Power

The Royal Australian and New Zealand College of Psychiatrists
Dr Niall McLaren

Supplementary to Submission 50

Slater and Gordon Lawyers

Mr John Skewes

Department of Social Services

Major Stuart McCarthy

Supplementary to Submission 54
Supplementary to Submission 54

Veterans Health Advisory Council (South Australia)
Name Withheld

Name Withheld

Mr John Lawler

Royal Australian Armoured Corps Corporation
Mr Dennis Crouch

Mr Greg Hogan

Young and Well CRC

Mrs Christine Perry

Dr Kevin Kraushaar
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64.1 Supplementary to Submission 64

65  Confidential

66 Mrs Catherine Lawler

67 Name Withheld

68 Mr Derek Sheppard

69  Mr Dennis Bass

69.1 Supplementary to Submission 69

70 Name Withheld

71 KCI Lawyers

71.1 Supplementary to Submission 71

72 Mr Phil Hay

73 Dr Jane Quinn

74 Confidential

75  Vietnam Veterans Association of Australia
76  Australian Medical Association

77  Australian Association of Social Workers
78  Australian Peacekeeper & Peacemaker Veterans' Association
79 Name Withheld

80  Confidential

81 Dr Doug McKenzie

82 Name Withheld
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