Appendix 1

Submissions

1	Mr Timothy Chesterfield
2	Vietnam Veterans Federation of Australia
2.1	Supplementary to Submission 2
2.2	Supplementary to Submission 2
3	Wide Bay Burnett District, Returned and Services League
3.1	Supplementary to Submission 3
3.2	Confidential
4	Veterans Care Association Inc
5	Dr Jerome Gelb
6	Mr Douglas Steley
7	Stand Tall for PTS
8	Name Withheld
9	Mr Dennis R Lee
10	Mr Mark Keynes
11	Mr Roy Seal
12	Mrs Margaret Cooper
13	Name Withheld
14	Mr Barry Andrew
15	Inspector General of the Australian Defence Force
16	Mr Robert Shortridge
17	Australian Counselling Association
18	Walking Wounded Ltd

The Returned & Services League of Australia

19

20	Mr Brian McCarthy
20.1	Supplementary to Submission 20
21	Mr Robert Shearman
22	Australian Psychological Society
23	Psychotherapy & Counselling Federation of Australia
24	Dr Annabel McGuire, Gripfast Consulting Pty Ltd
25	Mr Jeremy Davey
26	Australian Families of the Military Research and Support Foundation Ltd
27	Dr Kieran Tranter
28	War Widows' Guild of Australia Inc.
29	Soldier On
30	Phoenix Australia - Centre for Posttraumatic Mental Health
31	Mr Jayden Mosley
32	Mr Donald Sullivan
33	Mr Geoff Bolwell
34	Department of Defence
35	Department of Veterans' Affairs
35.1	Supplementary to Submission 35
36	Name Withheld
37	Confidential
38	Aspen Medical
39	Legacy Australia
40	Alliance of Defence Service Organisations
41	beyondblue
42	The Partners of Veterans Association of Australia Inc.

43	Name Withheld
44	Name Withheld
45	Name Withheld
46	The Royal Australian Regiment Corporation
47	Veterans Federation
48	Miss Alanna Power
49	The Royal Australian and New Zealand College of Psychiatrists
50	Dr Niall McLaren
50.1	Supplementary to Submission 50
51	Slater and Gordon Lawyers
52	Mr John Skewes
53	Department of Social Services
54	Major Stuart McCarthy
54.1	Supplementary to Submission 54
54.2	Supplementary to Submission 54
55	Veterans Health Advisory Council (South Australia)
56	Name Withheld
57	Name Withheld
58	Mr John Lawler
59	Royal Australian Armoured Corps Corporation
60	Mr Dennis Crouch
61	Mr Greg Hogan
62	Young and Well CRC
63	Mrs Christine Perry
64	Dr Kevin Kraushaar

Name Withheld

170	
64.1	Supplementary to Submission 64
65	Confidential
66	Mrs Catherine Lawler
67	Name Withheld
68	Mr Derek Sheppard
69	Mr Dennis Bass
69.1	Supplementary to Submission 69
70	Name Withheld
71	KCI Lawyers
71.1	Supplementary to Submission 71
72	Mr Phil Hay
73	Dr Jane Quinn
74	Confidential
75	Vietnam Veterans Association of Australia
76	Australian Medical Association
77	Australian Association of Social Workers
78	Australian Peacekeeper & Peacemaker Veterans' Association
79	Name Withheld
80	Confidential
81	Dr Doug McKenzie